
 

VINOBHA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, 

HAZARIBAG 

LIST OF LEAVES FOR THE YEAR – 2026 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of Leave Date 

No. of 

Days 
Day(s) 

1 New Year Day 1st January 01 Wednesday 

2 Sohrai 
12th–13th 

January 
02 

Monday–

Tuesday 

3 Makar Sankranti 14th January 01 Wednesday 

4 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti / Basant Panchami 23rd January 01 Friday 

5 Republic Day 26th January 01 Monday 

6 Ravidas Jayanti 1st February 01 Sunday 

7 Shab-e-Barat 5th February 01 Thursday 

8 Mahashivratri 15th February 01 Sunday 

9 Holi 3rd–5th March 03 
Tuesday–

Thursday 

10 Last Friday of Ramzan 20th March 01 Friday 

11 Sarhul / Id-ul-Fitre 21st March 01 Saturday 

12 Ramnavami 26th March 01 Thursday 

13 Mahavir Jayanti 31st March 01 Tuesday 

14 Good Friday 3rd April 01 Friday 

15 Easter Monday 6th April 01 Monday 

16 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 01 Tuesday 

17 Majdoor Diwas / Buddh Purnima 1st May 01 Friday 

18 Id-ul-Juha (Bakrid) 27th May 01 Wednesday 

19 Summer Vacation 1st–20th June 20 
Monday–

Saturday 

20 Muharram 
26th–27th 

June 
02 

Friday–

Saturday 

21 Hul Diwas 30th June 01 Tuesday 

22 Rath Yatra 16th July 01 Thursday 

23 Vishwa Adivasi Diwas 9th August 01 Sunday 

24 Independence Day 15th August 01 Saturday 

25 Last Monday of Shravan 24th August 01 Monday 



Sl. 

No. 
Name of Leave Date 

No. of 

Days 
Day(s) 

26 Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi 26th August 01 Wednesday 

27 Raksha Bandhan 28th August 01 Friday 

28 Janmashtami 4th September 01 Friday 

29 Ganesh Chaturthi 
14th 

September 
01 Monday 

30 Vishwakarma Puja 
17th 

September 
01 Thursday 

31 Karma Puja 
22nd–23rd 

September 
02 

Tuesday–

Wednesday 

32 Anant Chaturdashi 
25th 

September 
01 Friday 

33 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October 01 Friday 

34 Mahalaya 10th October 01 Saturday 

35 Kalash Sthapana 11th October 01 Sunday 

36 Dussehra Vacation 
16th–21st 

October 
06 

Friday–

Wednesday 

37 
Autumn Vacation (Deepawali, Bhagwan Birsa 

Munda Jayanti/Rajya Sthapana Diwas & 

Chhath Puja) 

7th–18th 

November 
12 

Saturday–

Wednesday 

38 Gurunanak Jayanti 
24th 

November 
01 Tuesday 

39 Christmas / Winter Vacation 
25th–31st 

December 
07 

Friday–

Thursday 

 

Total Holidays: 85 Days 

Total Sundays: 10 

Working Days: 75 

 
 


